
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Draven Vilonia Junior High 11.34  (–0.9) 3(1) 10

2 DELK, Joseph Searcy Junior High 11.50  (–0.9) 3(2) 8

3 BUCKNER, Nicholas Clarksville Junior High 11.53  (–0.9) 3(3) 6

4 SNOW, Alex Clarksville Junior High 11.89  (–0.9) 3(4) 5

5 BURKETT, Colby Clarksville Junior High 12.09  (–0.9) 3(5) 4

6 EMBRY, Ryan Greenbrier High School 12.13  (–0.9) 3(6) 3

7 CLEMONS, Xavier Morrilton Junior High 12.14  (–0.9) 3(7) 2

8 NIECE, Hunter Vilonia Junior High 12.27  (–0.9) 3(8) 1

9 MOLL, Jackson Morrilton Junior High 12.28  (–1.2) 1(1)

10 GUTHRIE, Johnson Searcy Junior High 12.35  (–0.1) 2(1)

11 BAKER, Matt Vilonia Junior High 12.42  (–0.1) 2(2)

12 YOCHAM, Chris Searcy Junior High 12.42  (–0.1) 2(4)

13 DANIEL, Slaton Beebe Junior High 12.59  (–0.1) 2(5)

14 HIERONYMUS, Zach Greenbrier High School 12.64  (–0.1) 2(6)

15 JOHNSTON, Kyzer LR Christian Academy 12.81  (–0.1) 2(7)

16 SESSION, Charles Morrilton Junior High 12.93  (–1.2) 1(2)

17 MILLIGAN, Ben LR Christian Academy 13.07  (–1.2) 1(3)

18 FREE, Payton Beebe Junior High 13.10  (–0.1) 2(8)

19 HARP, Jaxon Greenbrier High School 13.46  (–1.2) 1(4)

20 LYNN, Connor LR Christian Academy 14.74  (–1.2) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 MOLL, Jackson Morrilton Junior High 12.28

2 SESSION, Charles Morrilton Junior High 12.93

3 MILLIGAN, Ben LR Christian Academy 13.07

4 HARP, Jaxon Greenbrier High School 13.46

5 LYNN, Connor LR Christian Academy 14.74

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 GUTHRIE, Johnson Searcy Junior High 12.35

2 BAKER, Matt Vilonia Junior High 12.42

4 YOCHAM, Chris Searcy Junior High 12.42

5 DANIEL, Slaton Beebe Junior High 12.59

6 HIERONYMUS, Zach Greenbrier High School 12.64

7 JOHNSTON, Kyzer LR Christian Academy 12.81

8 FREE, Payton Beebe Junior High 13.10

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 SMITH, Draven Vilonia Junior High 11.34

2 DELK, Joseph Searcy Junior High 11.50

3 BUCKNER, Nicholas Clarksville Junior High 11.53

4 SNOW, Alex Clarksville Junior High 11.89

5 BURKETT, Colby Clarksville Junior High 12.09

6 EMBRY, Ryan Greenbrier High School 12.13

7 CLEMONS, Xavier Morrilton Junior High 12.14

8 NIECE, Hunter Vilonia Junior High 12.27
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#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Draven Vilonia Junior High 23.41  (–0.6) 3(1) 10

2 DELK, Joseph Searcy Junior High 24.22  (–0.6) 3(2) 8

3 BUCKNER, Nicholas Clarksville Junior High 24.47  (–0.6) 3(3) 6

4 BURKETT, Colby Clarksville Junior High 25.43  (–0.9) 2(1) 5

5 GUTHRIE, Johnson Searcy Junior High 25.74  (–0.6) 3(4) 4

6 MOLL, Jackson Morrilton Junior High 25.95  (–0.5) 1(1) 3

7 LONGING, Cade Beebe Junior High 25.96  (–0.6) 3(5) 2

8 SEI, Pa Clarksville Junior High 26.02  (–0.6) 3(6) 1

9 YOCHAM, Chris Searcy Junior High 26.16  (–0.9) 2(2)

10 SESSION, Charles Morrilton Junior High 27.12  (–0.5) 1(2)

11 SCHREYER, Brody Beebe Junior High 27.20  (–0.9) 2(3)

12 JOHNSTON, Kyzer LR Christian Academy 27.51  (–0.9) 2(4)

13 HUETT, Nick Greenbrier High School 27.52  (–0.9) 2(5)

14 MILLIGAN, Ben LR Christian Academy 28.50  (–0.9) 2(6)

15 LYNN, Connor LR Christian Academy 29.60  (–0.9) 2(7)

16 STRACK, Thatcher Greenbrier High School 29.84  (–0.5) 1(3)

17 SMTH, Dalton Greenbrier High School 33.03  (–0.5) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 MOLL, Jackson Morrilton Junior High 25.95

2 SESSION, Charles Morrilton Junior High 27.12

3 STRACK, Thatcher Greenbrier High School 29.84

4 SMTH, Dalton Greenbrier High School 33.03

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 BURKETT, Colby Clarksville Junior High 25.43

2 YOCHAM, Chris Searcy Junior High 26.16

3 SCHREYER, Brody Beebe Junior High 27.20

4 JOHNSTON, Kyzer LR Christian Academy 27.51

5 HUETT, Nick Greenbrier High School 27.52

6 MILLIGAN, Ben LR Christian Academy 28.50

7 LYNN, Connor LR Christian Academy 29.60

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 SMITH, Draven Vilonia Junior High 23.41

2 DELK, Joseph Searcy Junior High 24.22

3 BUCKNER, Nicholas Clarksville Junior High 24.47

4 GUTHRIE, Johnson Searcy Junior High 25.74

5 LONGING, Cade Beebe Junior High 25.96

6 SEI, Pa Clarksville Junior High 26.02

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, David Vilonia Junior High 55.86 3(1) 10

2 SNOW, Alex Clarksville Junior High 56.39 3(2) 8

3 MCCOY, Evan Beebe Junior High 57.22 3(3) 6

4 EMBRY, Ty Greenbrier High School 58.31 3(4) 5
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 DONALDSON, Jace Clarksville Junior High 58.73 3(5) 4

6 BEAN, Colby Clarksville Junior High 58.77 3(6) 3

7 EMBRY, Ryan Greenbrier High School 59.84 3(7) 2

8 HARDCASTLE, Jeremy Greenbrier High School 1:00.97 3(8) 1

9 JEFFERSON, Jordan Vilonia Junior High 1:02.14 2(1)

10 PINKERTON, Jonmarc Beebe Junior High 1:02.19 2(2)

11 HOLLAND, Sammy Searcy Junior High 1:02.61 2(3)

12 TAYLOR, Josh Vilonia Junior High 1:03.25 2(4)

13 BAKER, Joseph LR Christian Academy 1:03.51 2(5)

14 ROY, John Searcy Junior High 1:04.22 1(1)

15 WARFORD, Nathan LR Christian Academy 1:05.65 1(2)

16 FASON, Will LR Christian Academy 1:05.70 1(3)

17 SELVIDGE, Alan Searcy Junior High 1:08.31 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ROY, John Searcy Junior High 1:04.22

2 WARFORD, Nathan LR Christian Academy 1:05.65

3 FASON, Will LR Christian Academy 1:05.70

4 SELVIDGE, Alan Searcy Junior High 1:08.31

Section 2 of 3

1 JEFFERSON, Jordan Vilonia Junior High 1:02.14

2 PINKERTON, Jonmarc Beebe Junior High 1:02.19

3 HOLLAND, Sammy Searcy Junior High 1:02.61

4 TAYLOR, Josh Vilonia Junior High 1:03.25

5 BAKER, Joseph LR Christian Academy 1:03.51

Section 3 of 3

1 JONES, David Vilonia Junior High 55.86

2 SNOW, Alex Clarksville Junior High 56.39

3 MCCOY, Evan Beebe Junior High 57.22

4 EMBRY, Ty Greenbrier High School 58.31

5 DONALDSON, Jace Clarksville Junior High 58.73

6 BEAN, Colby Clarksville Junior High 58.77

7 EMBRY, Ryan Greenbrier High School 59.84

8 HARDCASTLE, Jeremy Greenbrier High School 1:00.97

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEWIS, Nick Vilonia Junior High 2:07.46 10

2 ADAMS, David Vilonia Junior High 2:14.76 8

3 MATYJA, Brayden Vilonia Junior High 2:17.10 6

4 WARD, Dominic Greenbrier High School 2:22.01 5

5 ALMAREZ, Eduardo Clarksville Junior High 2:22.52 4

6 MAYES, Justin Searcy Junior High 2:23.13 3

7 DAWSON, Payton Clarksville Junior High 2:25.95 2

8 FOX, Drew LR Christian Academy 2:27.02 1
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 MOONEY, Noah Beebe Junior High 2:27.68

10 VENTURA, Caleb Searcy Junior High 2:29.85

11 DONAHUE, Zachery Beebe Junior High 2:29.99

12 HOWARD, Miles LR Christian Academy 2:30.00

13 SMITH, Jack Greenbrier High School 2:31.65

14 JOHNSON, Thane Greenbrier High School 2:34.63

15 MCCARVER, Keegan LR Christian Academy 2:34.75

16 GILBERT, Alonzo Clarksville Junior High 2:38.87

17 HENDRIX, Walker Searcy Junior High 2:42.83

18 NEWELL, Noah Morrilton Junior High 3:59.76

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITHHART, Tate Vilonia Junior High 4:55.93 10

2 WARD, Dominic Greenbrier High School 4:59.70 8

3 HILL, Landon Vilonia Junior High 5:00.12 6

4 RUSSELL, Mikey Beebe Junior High 5:12.91 5

5 JANSKI, Harrison Vilonia Junior High 5:14.93 4

6 MARPLE, Nathan Greenbrier High School 5:20.44 3

7 MATHIS, Garrett Beebe Junior High 5:30.33 2

8 MCCARVER, Keegan LR Christian Academy 5:31.77 1

9 NIXON, Reid Greenbrier High School 5:33.58

10 WOOD, David LR Christian Academy 5:34.00

11 HOWARD, Miles LR Christian Academy 5:35.38

12 PENA, Hazlit Beebe Junior High 5:36.39

13 ROJAS, Rodrigo Clarksville Junior High 5:37.78

14 DEAN, Abel Clarksville Junior High 5:40.48

15 GAMEZ, David Clarksville Junior High 5:51.51

16 GALBREATH, Alex Searcy Junior High 6:02.95

17 NEWELL, Noah Morrilton Junior High 8:30.13

#12 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MORAN, Tyler Vilonia Junior High 15.85  (–1.0) 2(1) 10

2 STAGGS, William Searcy Junior High 16.78  (–1.0) 2(2) 8

3 BUCKNER, Nicholas Clarksville Junior High 16.84  (–1.0) 2(3) 6

4 KELLEY, Tyler Vilonia Junior High 17.44  (–1.0) 2(4) 5

5 BAKER, Matt Vilonia Junior High 18.69  (–1.0) 2(5) 4

6 MANCILLA, Eduardo Searcy Junior High 18.98  (–1.0) 2(6) 3

7 CHRISMAN, Cole Clarksville Junior High 19.07  (–1.0) 2(7) 2

8 POWELL, Cody Greenbrier High School 19.19  (–2.2) 1(1) 1

9 SANCHEZ, Adelberto Beebe Junior High 19.37  (–1.0) 2(8)

10 STEPP, Josh Clarksville Junior High 19.62  (–2.2) 1(2)

11 STEWART, Caleb LR Christian Academy 20.25  (–2.2) 1(3)

12 LYNN, Mason LR Christian Academy 21.03  (–2.2) 1(4)
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#12 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–2.2)

1 POWELL, Cody Greenbrier High School 19.19

2 STEPP, Josh Clarksville Junior High 19.62

3 STEWART, Caleb LR Christian Academy 20.25

4 LYNN, Mason LR Christian Academy 21.03

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 MORAN, Tyler Vilonia Junior High 15.85

2 STAGGS, William Searcy Junior High 16.78

3 BUCKNER, Nicholas Clarksville Junior High 16.84

4 KELLEY, Tyler Vilonia Junior High 17.44

5 BAKER, Matt Vilonia Junior High 18.69

6 MANCILLA, Eduardo Searcy Junior High 18.98

7 CHRISMAN, Cole Clarksville Junior High 19.07

8 SANCHEZ, Adelberto Beebe Junior High 19.37

#13 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MORAN, Tyler Vilonia Junior High 43.93 2(1) 10

2 KELLEY, Tyler Vilonia Junior High 44.04 2(2) 8

3 HOLLAND, Elijah Clarksville Junior High 46.45 2(3) 6

4 STAGGS, William Searcy Junior High 46.67 2(4) 5

5 CLARK, Cole Clarksville Junior High 48.02 2(5) 4

6 BAKER, Matt Vilonia Junior High 49.00 2(6) 3

7 STEPP, Josh Clarksville Junior High 49.16 2(7) 2

8 YOCHAM, Chris Searcy Junior High 50.28 2(8) 1

9 SANCHEZ, Adelberto Beebe Junior High 50.38 1(1)

10 LYNN, Mason LR Christian Academy 52.37 1(2)

11 STEWART, Caleb LR Christian Academy 57.50 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SANCHEZ, Adelberto Beebe Junior High 50.38

2 LYNN, Mason LR Christian Academy 52.37

3 STEWART, Caleb LR Christian Academy 57.50

Section 2 of 2

1 MORAN, Tyler Vilonia Junior High 43.93

2 KELLEY, Tyler Vilonia Junior High 44.04

3 HOLLAND, Elijah Clarksville Junior High 46.45

4 STAGGS, William Searcy Junior High 46.67

5 CLARK, Cole Clarksville Junior High 48.02

6 BAKER, Matt Vilonia Junior High 49.00

7 STEPP, Josh Clarksville Junior High 49.16

8 YOCHAM, Chris Searcy Junior High 50.28
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#15 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Searcy Junior High (A) 46.16 10

1) DELK, Joseph 2) GUTHRIE, Johnson

3) STAGGS, William 4) YOCHAM, Chris

2 Vilonia Junior High (A) 46.16 8

1) JONES, David 2) MORAN, Tyler

3) NIECE, Hunter 4) SMITH, Draven

3 Clarksville Junior High (A) 46.60 6

1) BUCKNER, Nicholas 2) BURKETT, Colby

3) DONALDSON, Jace 4) SNOW, Alex

4 Beebe Junior High (A) 50.96 5

1) MCCOY, Evan 2) PINKERTON, Jonmarc

3) LONGING, Cade 4) DANIEL, Slaton

5 LR Christian Academy (A) 53.16 4

1) JOHNSTON, Kyzer 2) MILLIGAN, Ben

3) STEWART, Caleb 4) BAKER, Joseph

Greenbrier High School (A) DQ

1) EMBRY, Ryan 2) HIERONYMUS, Zach

3) POWELL, Cody 4) ROONEY, Nathan

#17 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 3:54.11 10

1) MORAN, Tyler 2) KELLEY, Tyler

3) LEWIS, Nick 4) JONES, David

2 Clarksville Junior High (A) 3:58.52 8

1) BEAN, Colby 2) CHRISMAN, Cole

3) DONALDSON, Jace 4) SNOW, Alex

3 Greenbrier High School (A) 3:58.92 6

1) EMBRY, Ryan 2) EMBRY, Ty

3) HARDCASTLE, Jermy 4) POWELL, Cody

4 Beebe Junior High (A) 4:01.41 5

1) DANIEL, Slaton 2) LONGING, Cade

3) PINKERTON, Jonmarc 4) MCCOY, Evan

5 Searcy Junior High (A) 4:10.03 4

1) HOLLAND, Sammy 2) MANCILLA, Eduardo

3) STAGGS, William 4) YOCHAM, Chris

6 LR Christian Academy (A) 4:32.66 3

1) WALTHER, Luke 2) WARFORD, Nathan

3) MCCARVER, Grayson 4) BAKER, Joseph
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#19 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 9:14.96 10

1) HILL, Landon 2) JANSKI, Harrison

3) MATYJA, Brayden 4) PALMER, Cordell

2 Greenbrier High School (A) 9:41.37 8

1) BURNETT, Blevin 2) EMBRY, Ty

3) SMITH, Jack 4) WARD, Dominic

3 Beebe Junior High (A) 9:47.63 6

1) MCCOY, Evan 2) MATHIS, Garrett

3) DONAHUE, Zachery 4) RUSSELL, Mikey

4 Clarksville Junior High (A) 9:54.32 5

1) ALMAREZ, Eduardo 2) ALVAREZ, Alex

3) CLARK, Cole 4) LARKIN, Jamarey

5 Searcy Junior High (A) 10:57.52 4

1) GALBREATH, Alex 2) HENDRIX, Walker

3) SMITH, Josh 4) VENTURA, Caleb

6 LR Christian Academy (A) 11:34.94 3

1) LUNDY, Kent 2) MEZEL, Mason

3) MCCORMICK, Tyler 4) WARREN, Joseph

#21 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KOONCE, Austin Vilonia Junior High 5' 11" 10

2 KIMBREL, Miles Clarksville Junior High 5' 10" 8

3 STALNAKER, Landon Searcy Junior High 5' 9" 6

4 BEAN, Colby Clarksville Junior High 5' 4" 5

5 PERRY, Daniel Searcy Junior High 5' 2" 4

6 HINSLEY, Jamison Vilonia Junior High 5' 0" 3

7 BARNHARDT, Justin Greenbrier High School 5' 0" 2

8 WHISENEET, Canin Morrilton Junior High 5' 0" 0.5

8 MUNNERLYN, Eli Clarksville Junior High 5' 0" 0.5

10 NIPPS, Trey Vilonia Junior High 4' 10"

11 GOLDMAN, Blake Searcy Junior High 4' 10"

#23 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHRAB, Kaden Vilonia Junior High 11' 0" 10

2 LENSER, Carson Vilonia Junior High 10' 6" 8

3 MARSHALL, Evan Vilonia Junior High 10' 0" 6

4 MOONEY, Noah Beebe Junior High 9' 0" 5

5 KIIHNAL, Mack Searcy Junior High 8' 6" 3.5

5 SCHREYER, Brody Beebe Junior High 8' 6" 3.5

7 SELVIDGE, Alan Searcy Junior High 7' 0" 2

8 WHISENANT, Robert Morrilton Junior High 7' 0" 1

GALBREATH, Alex Searcy Junior High NH
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#25 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Draven Vilonia Junior High 19' 10"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DONALDSON, Jace Clarksville Junior High 18' 6"   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 NIECE, Hunter Vilonia Junior High 18' 6"   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 KOONCE, Austin Vilonia Junior High 18' 1"   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 CLEMONS, Xavier Morrilton Junior High 17' 111 /2   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 DANIEL, Slaton Beebe Junior High 17' 21 /2   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 SEI, Pa Clarksville Junior High 17' 1"   (NW) 2(7) 2

8 MUNNERLYN, Eli Clarksville Junior High 16' 0"   (NW) 2(8) 1

9 BAKER, Joseph LR Christian Academy 14' 1"   (NW) 2(9)

COLLINS, Tyler Searcy Junior High NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

COLLINS, Tyler Searcy Junior High NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Draven Vilonia Junior High 19' 10"   (NW)

2 DONALDSON, Jace Clarksville Junior High 18' 6"   (NW)

2 NIECE, Hunter Vilonia Junior High 18' 6"   (NW)

4 KOONCE, Austin Vilonia Junior High 18' 1"   (NW)

5 CLEMONS, Xavier Morrilton Junior High 17' 111 /2   (NW)

6 DANIEL, Slaton Beebe Junior High 17' 21 /2   (NW)

7 SEI, Pa Clarksville Junior High 17' 1"   (NW)

8 MUNNERLYN, Eli Clarksville Junior High 16' 0"   (NW)

9 BAKER, Joseph LR Christian Academy 14' 1"   (NW)

#27 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Draven Vilonia Junior High 41' 10"   (NW) 10

2 ALMAREZ, Eduardo Clarksville Junior High 36' 91 /2   (NW) 8

3 KIMBREL, Miles Clarksville Junior High 36' 7"   (NW) 6

4 KOONCE, Austin Vilonia Junior High 36' 3"   (NW) 5

5 JONES, Dustin Vilonia Junior High 35' 11 /4   (NW) 4

6 MOLL, Jackson Morrilton Junior High 34' 111 /2   (NW) 3

7 CLEMONS, Xavier Morrilton Junior High 33' 51 /2   (NW) 2

8 RAMIREZ, Jose Clarksville Junior High 32' 31 /2   (NW) 1

9 PINKERTON, Jonmarc Beebe Junior High 29' 8"   (NW)

#29 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 POWELL, Michael Clarksville Junior High 51' 61 /2 2(1) 10

2 PAYNE, Maverick Beebe Junior High 46' 33 /4 2(2) 8

3 WHITTIER, Damaceo Searcy Junior High 43' 4" 1(1) 6

4 MCWILLIAMS, Cade Vilonia Junior High 41' 0" 2(3) 5

5 GOSS, Conner Beebe Junior High 40' 53 /4 2(4) 4

6 WIMBERLY, Jayden Vilonia Junior High 40' 21 /2 2(5) 3

7 AYERS, Joseph Clarksville Junior High 39' 0" 2(6) 2
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#29 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 WARD, Ethan Beebe Junior High 38' 2" 2(7) 1

9 MIFFLIN, Justin Vilonia Junior High 37' 83 /4 2(8)

10 LOCKHEART, Damone Searcy Junior High 37' 73 /4 1(2)

11 HENNINGTON, Logan Greenbrier High School 32' 3" 1(3)

11 TURNER, Nick LR Christian Academy 32' 3" 1(3)

13 WHEELER, Ryan LR Christian Academy 29' 51 /2 1(5)

14 ALMANZA, Alexis Clarksville Junior High 29' 13 /4 2(9)

15 SMITH, Hayden Greenbrier High School 24' 111 /2 1(6)

16 CHAPMAN, Hunter Greenbrier High School 22' 11 /2 1(7)

17 GARNER, George LR Christian Academy 20' 101 /2 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WHITTIER, Damaceo Searcy Junior High 43' 4"

2 LOCKHEART, Damone Searcy Junior High 37' 73 /4

3 HENNINGTON, Logan Greenbrier High School 32' 3"

3 TURNER, Nick LR Christian Academy 32' 3"

5 WHEELER, Ryan LR Christian Academy 29' 51 /2

6 SMITH, Hayden Greenbrier High School 24' 111 /2

7 CHAPMAN, Hunter Greenbrier High School 22' 11 /2

8 GARNER, George LR Christian Academy 20' 101 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 POWELL, Michael Clarksville Junior High 51' 61 /2

2 PAYNE, Maverick Beebe Junior High 46' 33 /4

3 MCWILLIAMS, Cade Vilonia Junior High 41' 0"

4 GOSS, Conner Beebe Junior High 40' 53 /4

5 WIMBERLY, Jayden Vilonia Junior High 40' 21 /2

6 AYERS, Joseph Clarksville Junior High 39' 0"

7 WARD, Ethan Beebe Junior High 38' 2"

8 MIFFLIN, Justin Vilonia Junior High 37' 83 /4

9 ALMANZA, Alexis Clarksville Junior High 29' 13 /4

#31 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WIMBERLY, Jayden Vilonia Junior High 142' 41 /2 10

2 MCWILLIAMS, Cade Vilonia Junior High 122' 0" 8

3 PAYNE, Maverick Beebe Junior High 113' 51 /2 6

4 WARD, Ethan Beebe Junior High 109' 0" 5

5 REXROAT, Riley Vilonia Junior High 107' 61 /2 4

6 BARNHARDT, Justin Greenbrier High School 105' 7" 3

7 FERNANDEZ, Sergio Clarksville Junior High 104' 41 /2 2

8 MOREHEAD, Carl Clarksville Junior High 102' 1" 1

9 POWELL, Michael Clarksville Junior High 98' 101 /2

10 ROBERTSON, Blake Beebe Junior High 94' 91 /2

11 TURNER, Nick LR Christian Academy 86' 71 /2

12 WHEELER, Ryan LR Christian Academy 79' 11"
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#31 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
13 GARNER, George LR Christian Academy 78' 11 /2

14 SMITH, Hayden Greenbrier High School 77' 3"

15 WHITTIER, Damaceo Searcy Junior High 77' 2"

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PATTERSON, Lauren Vilonia Junior High 13.45  (–2.4) 3(1) 10

2 DUNLAP, Paige Morrilton Junior High 13.53  (–2.4) 3(2) 8

3 MCCLISH, Keeley Searcy Junior High 13.62  (–2.4) 3(3) 6

4 MAHAN, Lillie Greenbrier High School 13.77  (–2.4) 3(4) 5

5 GOFF, Avery Beebe Junior High 13.82  (–2.4) 3(5) 4

6 MABRY, Mary LR Christian Academy 13.82  (–1.2) 2(1) 3

7 LAMB, Maddie Searcy Junior High 13.85  (–1.2) 2(2) 2

8 ALEXANDER, Jordyn Vilonia Junior High 13.86  (–2.4) 3(6) 1

9 POWELL, Brooklyn Vilonia Junior High 13.99  (–2.4) 3(7)

10 MEJIA, Alize Clarksville Junior High 14.16  (–1.2) 2(3)

11 VAUGHN, Emily Greenbrier High School 14.20  (–1.2) 2(4)

12 BETTS, McKayla Greenbrier High School 14.46  (–1.2) 2(5)

13 BAXLEY, Madelyn LR Christian Academy 14.48  (–0.2) 1(1)

14 WADSWORTH, Kate LR Christian Academy 14.51  (–1.2) 2(6)

15 HARPER, Bailey Clarksville Junior High 14.58  (–1.2) 2(7)

16 DIXON, Gracie Morrilton Junior High 14.60  (–0.2) 1(2)

17 PETTERSON, Ally Clarksville Junior High 14.62  (–1.2) 2(8)

18 BOYCE, Lilly Beebe Junior High 14.69  (–0.2) 1(3)

19 LINCOLN, Maty Searcy Junior High 14.86  (–2.4) 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 BAXLEY, Madelyn LR Christian Academy 14.48

2 DIXON, Gracie Morrilton Junior High 14.60

3 BOYCE, Lilly Beebe Junior High 14.69

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 MABRY, Mary LR Christian Academy 13.82

2 LAMB, Maddie Searcy Junior High 13.85

3 MEJIA, Alize Clarksville Junior High 14.16

4 VAUGHN, Emily Greenbrier High School 14.20

5 BETTS, McKayla Greenbrier High School 14.46

6 WADSWORTH, Kate LR Christian Academy 14.51

7 HARPER, Bailey Clarksville Junior High 14.58

8 PETTERSON, Ally Clarksville Junior High 14.62

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–2.4)

1 PATTERSON, Lauren Vilonia Junior High 13.45

2 DUNLAP, Paige Morrilton Junior High 13.53

3 MCCLISH, Keeley Searcy Junior High 13.62

4 MAHAN, Lillie Greenbrier High School 13.77

5 GOFF, Avery Beebe Junior High 13.82
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 ALEXANDER, Jordyn Vilonia Junior High 13.86

7 POWELL, Brooklyn Vilonia Junior High 13.99

8 LINCOLN, Maty Searcy Junior High 14.86

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLISH, Keeley Searcy Junior High 28.83  (–0.4) 3(1) 10

2 MAHAN, Lillie Greenbrier High School 28.97  (–0.4) 3(2) 8

3 LAMB, Maddie Searcy Junior High 28.97  (–0.2) 1(1) 6

4 ROTTMAN, Brandi Vilonia Junior High 29.58  (–0.4) 3(3) 5

5 MEARS, Laney Vilonia Junior High 29.69  (–0.4) 3(4) 4

6 RIOS, Melissa Greenbrier High School 30.57  (–0.4) 3(5) 3

7 COATS, Lynlie Beebe Junior High 30.59  (–0.2) 1(2) 2

8 LINCOLN, Maty Searcy Junior High 30.69  (–0.2) 1(3) 1

9 PETTERSON, Ally Clarksville Junior High 30.71  (–0.2) 2(1)

10 VAUGHN, Emily Greenbrier High School 30.85  (–0.4) 3(6)

11 LAWERNCE, Lakin Morrilton Junior High 31.21  (–0.2) 2(2)

12 SHEWMAKE, Anna LR Christian Academy 31.43  (–0.2) 2(3)

13 WINGFIELD, Zoe Beebe Junior High 31.57  (–0.2) 1(4)

14 LANGLIOS, Brianna Beebe Junior High 32.01  (–0.2) 2(4)

15 MUNOZ, Chyna Clarksville Junior High 32.16  (–0.2) 2(5)

16 CROWSON, Hannah LR Christian Academy 32.81  (–0.2) 2(6)

17 MCMENNAMY, Emily LR Christian Academy 34.37  (–0.2) 2(7)

18 HARPER, Bailey Clarksville Junior High 34.44  (–0.2) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 LAMB, Maddie Searcy Junior High 28.97

2 COATS, Lynlie Beebe Junior High 30.59

3 LINCOLN, Maty Searcy Junior High 30.69

4 WINGFIELD, Zoe Beebe Junior High 31.57

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 PETTERSON, Ally Clarksville Junior High 30.71

2 LAWERNCE, Lakin Morrilton Junior High 31.21

3 SHEWMAKE, Anna LR Christian Academy 31.43

4 LANGLIOS, Brianna Beebe Junior High 32.01

5 MUNOZ, Chyna Clarksville Junior High 32.16

6 CROWSON, Hannah LR Christian Academy 32.81

7 MCMENNAMY, Emily LR Christian Academy 34.37

8 HARPER, Bailey Clarksville Junior High 34.44

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 MCCLISH, Keeley Searcy Junior High 28.83

2 MAHAN, Lillie Greenbrier High School 28.97

3 ROTTMAN, Brandi Vilonia Junior High 29.58

4 MEARS, Laney Vilonia Junior High 29.69

5 RIOS, Melissa Greenbrier High School 30.57
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 VAUGHN, Emily Greenbrier High School 30.85

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRIFFIN, Kylie Greenbrier High School 1:05.35 3(1) 10

2 WHITE, Laynie Vilonia Junior High 1:05.66 3(2) 8

3 MEARS, Laney Vilonia Junior High 1:05.72 3(3) 6

4 DUNLAP, Paige Morrilton Junior High 1:10.10 3(4) 5

5 EARL, Alli Vilonia Junior High 1:10.16 3(5) 4

6 HOPPER, Ashton Greenbrier High School 1:11.68 3(6) 3

7 OTWELL, Emma LR Christian Academy 1:11.77 3(7) 2

8 SEXTON, Grace LR Christian Academy 1:12.21 1(1) 1

9 FOX, Aubrey Greenbrier High School 1:13.26 3(8)

10 WASHINGTON, Zaniya LR Christian Academy 1:13.55 2(1)

11 HEINREICH, Marly Morrilton Junior High 1:14.29 1(2)

12 MCCOY, Lily Beebe Junior High 1:14.81 2(2)

13 HAMPTON, Ashlyn Clarksville Junior High 1:16.02 2(3)

14 PERRY, Emma Beebe Junior High 1:16.74 1(3)

15 CHOATE, Kiara Clarksville Junior High 1:16.97 2(4)

16 CASTLEMAN, Karlee Clarksville Junior High 1:17.10 2(5)

17 DONNELL, Anna Searcy Junior High 1:18.18 2(6)

18 WHITES, Haley Beebe Junior High 1:19.26 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SEXTON, Grace LR Christian Academy 1:12.21

2 HEINREICH, Marly Morrilton Junior High 1:14.29

3 PERRY, Emma Beebe Junior High 1:16.74

Section 2 of 3

1 WASHINGTON, Zaniya LR Christian Academy 1:13.55

2 MCCOY, Lily Beebe Junior High 1:14.81

3 HAMPTON, Ashlyn Clarksville Junior High 1:16.02

4 CHOATE, Kiara Clarksville Junior High 1:16.97

5 CASTLEMAN, Karlee Clarksville Junior High 1:17.10

6 DONNELL, Anna Searcy Junior High 1:18.18

7 WHITES, Haley Beebe Junior High 1:19.26

Section 3 of 3

1 GRIFFIN, Kylie Greenbrier High School 1:05.35

2 WHITE, Laynie Vilonia Junior High 1:05.66

3 MEARS, Laney Vilonia Junior High 1:05.72

4 DUNLAP, Paige Morrilton Junior High 1:10.10

5 EARL, Alli Vilonia Junior High 1:10.16

6 HOPPER, Ashton Greenbrier High School 1:11.68

7 OTWELL, Emma LR Christian Academy 1:11.77

8 FOX, Aubrey Greenbrier High School 1:13.26
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#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUCK, Emma Vilonia Junior High 2:33.73 10

2 MAPLES, Miah Searcy Junior High 2:36.60 8

3 DUNCAN, Shelby Vilonia Junior High 2:38.59 6

4 BEAVER, Mary Greenbrier High School 2:45.49 5

5 WEATHERS, Chloe Clarksville Junior High 2:46.16 4

6 ROGERS, Makenzie Beebe Junior High 2:50.14 3

7 LASLEY, Kami Vilonia Junior High 2:53.01 2

8 DUNLAP, Allie Joe Morrilton Junior High 2:56.55 1

9 ROLLINS, Makayela Searcy Junior High 2:59.14

10 BANNING, Parker Clarksville Junior High 3:00.17

11 FARMER, Teighlor Beebe Junior High 3:02.15

12 DAVIS, Ella Marie LR Christian Academy 3:04.93

13 TIPTON, Mary kate Morrilton Junior High 3:06.02

14 MEHARG, Lydia Clarksville Junior High 3:07.10

15 RAPPOLD, Taylor Greenbrier High School 3:08.14

16 ROACH, Victoria LR Christian Academy 3:17.17

17 HENRY, Katie LR Christian Academy 3:26.69

18 LOPEZ, Samantha Searcy Junior High 3:29.88

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROBERTS, Presley Greenbrier High School 5:52.14 10

2 DUNCAN, Shelby Vilonia Junior High 5:53.85 8

3 WEATHERS, Chloe Clarksville Junior High 5:57.66 6

4 ROGERS, Makenzie Beebe Junior High 6:09.50 5

5 PARKINSON, Allie LR Christian Academy 6:10.15 4

6 BEAVER, Mary Greenbrier High School 6:16.34 3

7 MILLER, Autumn Clarksville Junior High 6:17.18 2

8 ZANGARA, Ashlyn Morrilton Junior High 6:18.88 1

9 KNIGHT, Brooklyn Vilonia Junior High 6:18.96

10 MCKAY, Laci Vilonia Junior High 6:19.19

11 BARNES, Kate LR Christian Academy 6:28.77

12 COLLINS, Anna LR Christian Academy 6:31.74

13 ROLLINS, Makayela Searcy Junior High 6:42.62

14 WALKER, madison Beebe Junior High 6:49.68

15 JOYNER, Julianna Beebe Junior High 6:50.35

16 RAPPOLD, Taylor Greenbrier High School 6:50.53

17 BEHEL, Annie Searcy Junior High 6:52.14

18 COSTIGAN, Johnna Clarksville Junior High 7:13.61

#11 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PATTERSON, Lauren Vilonia Junior High 16.10  (–2.0) 3(1) 10

2 TRAUTMAN, Elise Vilonia Junior High 16.96  (–2.0) 3(2) 8

3 NASH, Sophie Vilonia Junior High 17.31  (–2.0) 3(3) 6

4 COLE, Laura Kate LR Christian Academy 18.09  (–2.1) 2(1) 5
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#11 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 BABEL, Joey Beebe Junior High 18.66  (–2.7) 1(1) 4

6 EICHENBERGER, Anna Clarksville Junior High 18.73  (–2.0) 3(4) 3

7 DRAWBAUGH, Lauren Greenbrier High School 18.84  (–2.0) 3(5) 2

8 CORKER, Victoria Greenbrier High School 19.19  (–2.0) 3(6) 1

9 TATE, Ali Searcy Junior High 19.35  (–2.1) 2(2)

10 JEFFREY, Anna LR Christian Academy 19.45  (–2.7) 1(2)

11 MEJIA, Alize Clarksville Junior High 19.78  (–2.1) 2(3)

12 DONNELL, Anna Searcy Junior High 19.84  (–2.1) 2(4)

13 MCCOY, Lily Beebe Junior High 20.20  (–2.0) 3(7)

14 PERRY, Natalya Searcy Junior High 20.21  (–2.1) 2(5)

15 HOPPER, Ashton Greenbrier High School 20.31  (–2.0) 3(8)

16 AKERS, Kayla Morrilton Junior High 20.35  (–2.7) 1(3)

17 HEINREICH, Marly Morrilton Junior High 20.96  (–2.7) 1(4)

18 BAXLEY, Madelyn LR Christian Academy 21.06  (–2.7) 1(5)

19 TRUJILLO, Lizbeth Clarksville Junior High 23.53  (–2.1) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–2.7)

1 BABEL, Joey Beebe Junior High 18.66

2 JEFFREY, Anna LR Christian Academy 19.45

3 AKERS, Kayla Morrilton Junior High 20.35

4 HEINREICH, Marly Morrilton Junior High 20.96

5 BAXLEY, Madelyn LR Christian Academy 21.06

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–2.1)

1 COLE, Laura Kate LR Christian Academy 18.09

2 TATE, Ali Searcy Junior High 19.35

3 MEJIA, Alize Clarksville Junior High 19.78

4 DONNELL, Anna Searcy Junior High 19.84

5 PERRY, Natalya Searcy Junior High 20.21

6 TRUJILLO, Lizbeth Clarksville Junior High 23.53

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 PATTERSON, Lauren Vilonia Junior High 16.10

2 TRAUTMAN, Elise Vilonia Junior High 16.96

3 NASH, Sophie Vilonia Junior High 17.31

4 EICHENBERGER, Anna Clarksville Junior High 18.73

5 DRAWBAUGH, Lauren Greenbrier High School 18.84

6 CORKER, Victoria Greenbrier High School 19.19

7 MCCOY, Lily Beebe Junior High 20.20

8 HOPPER, Ashton Greenbrier High School 20.31

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PATTERSON, Lauren Vilonia Junior High 50.23 3(1) 10

2 SEYLLAR, Makayla Greenbrier High School 53.54 3(2) 8

3 ROBERTS, Presley Greenbrier High School 53.65 3(3) 6

4 GOODWIN, Lauren Vilonia Junior High 54.11 3(4) 5
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#14 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 NASH, Sophie Vilonia Junior High 54.85 3(5) 4

6 COLE, Laura Kate LR Christian Academy 55.49 1(1) 3

7 REEL, Kennedy Morrilton Junior High 56.30 1(2) 2

8 EICHENBERGER, Anna Clarksville Junior High 56.43 3(6) 1

9 JEFFREY, Anna LR Christian Academy 57.31 3(7)

10 AKERS, Kayla Morrilton Junior High 57.57 2(1)

11 BAXLEY, Serenity Beebe Junior High 57.80 1(3)

12 SALMON, Isabella Greenbrier High School 58.34 3(8)

13 HUDSON, Camaryn Clarksville Junior High 58.86 2(2)

14 BAXLEY, Madelyn LR Christian Academy 1:00.01 2(3)

15 HEINREICH, Marly Morrilton Junior High 1:01.61 1(4)

16 PERRY, Natalya Searcy Junior High 1:02.23 2(4)

17 DAVIS, Ally Beebe Junior High 1:02.71 1(5)

18 MCCOY, Evie Beebe Junior High 1:06.60 2(5)

19 RIVERA, Crystal Clarksville Junior High 1:18.21 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 COLE, Laura Kate LR Christian Academy 55.49

2 REEL, Kennedy Morrilton Junior High 56.30

3 BAXLEY, Serenity Beebe Junior High 57.80

4 HEINREICH, Marly Morrilton Junior High 1:01.61

5 DAVIS, Ally Beebe Junior High 1:02.71

Section 2 of 3

1 AKERS, Kayla Morrilton Junior High 57.57

2 HUDSON, Camaryn Clarksville Junior High 58.86

3 BAXLEY, Madelyn LR Christian Academy 1:00.01

4 PERRY, Natalya Searcy Junior High 1:02.23

5 MCCOY, Evie Beebe Junior High 1:06.60

6 RIVERA, Crystal Clarksville Junior High 1:18.21

Section 3 of 3

1 PATTERSON, Lauren Vilonia Junior High 50.23

2 SEYLLAR, Makayla Greenbrier High School 53.54

3 ROBERTS, Presley Greenbrier High School 53.65

4 GOODWIN, Lauren Vilonia Junior High 54.11

5 NASH, Sophie Vilonia Junior High 54.85

6 EICHENBERGER, Anna Clarksville Junior High 56.43

7 JEFFREY, Anna LR Christian Academy 57.31

8 SALMON, Isabella Greenbrier High School 58.34

#16 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Greenbrier High School (A) 54.49 10

1) GRIFFIN, Kylie 2) SEYLLAR, Makayla

3) VAUGHN, Emily 4) MAHAN, Lillie

RIVER VALLEY JR HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilonia, AR
Vilonia HS

Thursday, April 20, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 7/10/2017 1:40 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 15



#16 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Vilonia Junior High (A) 54.50 8

1) MEARS, Laney 2) POWELL, Brooklyn

3) ALEXANDER, Jordyn 4) ROTTMAN, Brandi

3 Searcy Junior High (A) 55.61 6

1) LAMB, Maddie 2) LINCOLN, Maty

3) MCCLISH, Keeley 4) QUALLS, Kelsey

4 Beebe Junior High (A) 56.52 5

1) BOYCE, Lilly 2) MACKEY, Melanie

3) LANGLIOS, Brianna 4) GOFF, Avery

5 LR Christian Academy (A) 57.10 4

1) BAXLEY, Madelyn 2) MABRY, Mary

3) COLE, Laura Kate 4) CARPENTER, Libby

6 Morrilton Junior High (A) 57.66 3

1) AKERS, Kayla 2) DIXON, Gracie

3) DUNLAP, Paige 4) REEL, Kennedy

7 Clarksville Junior High (A) 58.83 2

1) HARPER, Bailey 2) MUNOZ, Chyna

3) HUDSON, Camaryn 4) MEJIA, Alize

#18 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 4:27.33 10

1) BUCK, Emma 2) WHITE, Laynie

3) HEATH, Harlee 4) PATTERSON, Lauren

2 Greenbrier High School (A) 4:44.84 8

1) FOX, Aubrey 2) GRIFFIN, Kylie

3) SALMON, Isabella 4) SEYLLAR, Makayla

3 Morrilton Junior High (A) 4:48.95 6

1) AKERS, Kayla 2) DUNLAP, Allie Joe

3) DUNLAP, Paige 4) REEL, Kennedy

4 LR Christian Academy (A) 4:58.10 5

1) JONES, Reese 2) CARPENTER, Libby

3) JEFFREY, Anna 4) COLE, Laura Kate

5 Clarksville Junior High (A) 5:01.40 4

1) WEATHERS, Chloe 2) MILLER, Autumn

3) MEJIA, Alize 4) EICHENBERGER, Anna

6 Beebe Junior High (A) 5:02.47 3

1) BABEL, Joey 2) FARMER, Teighlor

3) MCCOY, Lily 4) MACKEY, Melanie

7 Searcy Junior High (A) 5:14.15 2

1) DUPRIEST, Zaria 2) HERRELL-CARTHEN, Johanna

3) TATE, Ali 4) WARREN, Kiaunte
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#20 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 10:50.69 10

1) DUNCAN, Shelby 2) ROSS, Allison

3) HERRINGTON, Madison 4) BUCK, Emma

2 Greenbrier High School (A) 11:25.20 8

1) BEAVER, Mary 2) FOX, Aubrey

3) HOLMES, Tigist 4) ROBERTS, Presley

3 LR Christian Academy (A) 11:37.66 6

1) PARKINSON, Allie 2) BARNES, Kate

3) BLOCKER, Gracie 4) COLLINS, Anna

4 Morrilton Junior High (A) 11:39.42 5

1) DUNLAP, Allie Joe 2) LAWERNCE, Lakin

3) TIPTON, Mary kate 4) ZANGARA, Ashlyn

5 Clarksville Junior High (A) 11:44.32 4

1) WEATHERS, Chloe 2) MARTINEZ, Luz

3) COSTIGAN, Johnna 4) BANNING, Parker

6 Beebe Junior High (A) 12:01.00 3

1) FARMER, Teighlor 2) BABEL, Joey

3) SMITH, Kylie 4) WALKER, madison

7 Searcy Junior High (A) 13:16.87 2

1) BEHEL, Annie 2) CRABILL, Cameran

3) GOLDMAN, Grace 4) SPARKS, Rachel

#22 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HEATH, Harlee Vilonia Junior High 4' 10" 10

2 ROTTMAN, Brandi Vilonia Junior High 4' 9" 8

3 LEACH, Maylee Vilonia Junior High 4' 9" 6

4 LAWRENCE, Mikayla Beebe Junior High 4' 6" 4.5

4 WEBBER, Merridith Searcy Junior High 4' 6" 4.5

6 GOFF, Avery Beebe Junior High 4' 4" 2.5

6 CLOKEY, Naomi Clarksville Junior High 4' 4" 2.5

8 CASTLEMAN, Karlee Clarksville Junior High 4' 4" 1

9 BROWN, Asharia Searcy Junior High 4' 4"

10 COATS, Lynlie Beebe Junior High 4' 4"

11 DUNLAP, Grace Morrilton Junior High 4' 2"

12 FOX, Aubrey Greenbrier High School 4' 2"

CHANDLER, Grace Greenbrier High School NH

SALMON, Isabella Greenbrier High School NH

WILLIS, Ayanna Clarksville Junior High NH

#24 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OUTLAW, Lydia Grace Vilonia Junior High 7' 6" 10

2 LANE, Chloe Vilonia Junior High 7' 6" 8
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#24 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 LINCOLN, Maty Searcy Junior High 7' 0" 6

4 MACKEY, Melanie Beebe Junior High 6' 6" 4.5

4 DANIEL, Rachael Vilonia Junior High 6' 6" 4.5

6 SONGER, Haley Beebe Junior High 6' 0" 2.5

6 NGUYEN, Sophia Searcy Junior High 6' 0" 2.5

BOYCE, Lilly Beebe Junior High NH

LOPEZ, Samantha Searcy Junior High NH

#26 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PATTERSON, Lauren Vilonia Junior High 14' 3"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ROTTMAN, Brandi Vilonia Junior High 14' 11 /2   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 RIOS, Melissa Greenbrier High School 14' 11 /2   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 DUNLAP, Paige Morrilton Junior High 14' 0"   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 GRIFFIN, Kylie Greenbrier High School 13' 111 /2   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 EICHENBERGER, Anna Clarksville Junior High 13' 11"   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 MILLER, Autumn Clarksville Junior High 13' 9"   (NW) 2(7) 2

8 CLOKEY, Naomi Clarksville Junior High 13' 61 /2   (NW) 1(1) 1

9 COLE, Laura Kate LR Christian Academy 13' 41 /2   (NW) 1(2)

10 MACKEY, Melanie Beebe Junior High 13' 4"   (NW) 1(3)

10 BURROW, Bayli Greenbrier High School 13' 4"   (NW) 2(8)

12 JONES, Reese LR Christian Academy 13' 1"   (NW) 1(4)

13 MCKISSACK, Evie Vilonia Junior High 13' 0"   (NW) 1(5)

14 PITTMAN, Helen LR Christian Academy 12' 41 /2   (NW) 1(6)

15 COATS, Lynlie Beebe Junior High 12' 3"   (NW) 1(7)

16 FARMER, Teighlor Beebe Junior High 12' 0"   (NW) 1(8)

17 REEL, Kennedy Morrilton Junior High 11' 51 /2   (NW) 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CLOKEY, Naomi Clarksville Junior High 13' 61 /2   (NW)

2 COLE, Laura Kate LR Christian Academy 13' 41 /2   (NW)

3 MACKEY, Melanie Beebe Junior High 13' 4"   (NW)

4 JONES, Reese LR Christian Academy 13' 1"   (NW)

5 MCKISSACK, Evie Vilonia Junior High 13' 0"   (NW)

6 PITTMAN, Helen LR Christian Academy 12' 41 /2   (NW)

7 COATS, Lynlie Beebe Junior High 12' 3"   (NW)

8 FARMER, Teighlor Beebe Junior High 12' 0"   (NW)

9 REEL, Kennedy Morrilton Junior High 11' 51 /2   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 PATTERSON, Lauren Vilonia Junior High 14' 3"   (NW)

2 ROTTMAN, Brandi Vilonia Junior High 14' 11 /2   (NW)

2 RIOS, Melissa Greenbrier High School 14' 11 /2   (NW)

4 DUNLAP, Paige Morrilton Junior High 14' 0"   (NW)

5 GRIFFIN, Kylie Greenbrier High School 13' 111 /2   (NW)

6 EICHENBERGER, Anna Clarksville Junior High 13' 11"   (NW)
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#26 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 MILLER, Autumn Clarksville Junior High 13' 9"   (NW)

8 BURROW, Bayli Greenbrier High School 13' 4"   (NW)

#28 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROTTMAN, Brandi Vilonia Junior High 31' 6"   (NW) 10

2 GRIFFIN, Kylie Greenbrier High School 30' 6"   (NW) 8

3 TRAUTMAN, Elise Vilonia Junior High 30' 0"   (NW) 6

4 RIOS, Melissa Greenbrier High School 29' 6"   (NW) 5

5 JOHNSON, Hope Vilonia Junior High 29' 4"   (NW) 4

6 EICHENBERGER, Anna Clarksville Junior High 29' 21 /2   (NW) 3

7 LAMB, Maddie Searcy Junior High 29' 11 /2   (NW) 2

8 KING, Claire Greenbrier High School 29' 11 /4   (NW) 1

9 AKERS, Kayla Morrilton Junior High 28' 113 /4   (NW)

10 MILLER, Autumn Clarksville Junior High 28' 10"   (NW)

11 CLOKEY, Naomi Clarksville Junior High 26' 11 /2   (NW)

12 MACKEY, Melanie Beebe Junior High 24' 9"   (NW)

13 LANGLIOS, Brianna Beebe Junior High 23' 101 /2   (NW)

SMITH, Amare Searcy Junior High FOUL

#30 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WHITE, Laynie Vilonia Junior High 34' 61 /2 2(1) 10

2 YOUNG, LaShay Searcy Junior High 33' 8" 1(1) 8

3 WILSON, Chelby Vilonia Junior High 31' 53 /4 2(2) 6

4 THRONEBURY, Madison Clarksville Junior High 30' 31 /4 2(3) 5

5 GENTRY, Janie Vilonia Junior High 29' 81 /2 2(4) 4

6 KEY, Sierra Beebe Junior High 28' 63 /4 1(2) 3

7 TINDALL, Ana Greenbrier High School 28' 5" 1(3) 2

8 GREEN, Adreana Clarksville Junior High 27' 41 /2 2(5) 1

9 EVANS, Victoria Searcy Junior High 26' 101 /2 2(6)

10 FIELDS, Jade Greenbrier High School 26' 8" 2(7)

11 HUMBLE, Kaylin Searcy Junior High 25' 63 /4 1(4)

12 FRIZZELL, Abby Clarksville Junior High 25' 2" 2(8)

13 MCDOUGALD, Julia Greenbrier High School 23' 11 /2 1(5)

14 LONGING, Laney Beebe Junior High 21' 111 /2 1(6)

15 GILLETTE, Macy Beebe Junior High 21' 53 /4 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 YOUNG, LaShay Searcy Junior High 33' 8"

2 KEY, Sierra Beebe Junior High 28' 63 /4

3 TINDALL, Ana Greenbrier High School 28' 5"

4 HUMBLE, Kaylin Searcy Junior High 25' 63 /4

5 MCDOUGALD, Julia Greenbrier High School 23' 11 /2

6 LONGING, Laney Beebe Junior High 21' 111 /2
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#30 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 GILLETTE, Macy Beebe Junior High 21' 53 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 WHITE, Laynie Vilonia Junior High 34' 61 /2

2 WILSON, Chelby Vilonia Junior High 31' 53 /4

3 THRONEBURY, Madison Clarksville Junior High 30' 31 /4

4 GENTRY, Janie Vilonia Junior High 29' 81 /2

5 GREEN, Adreana Clarksville Junior High 27' 41 /2

6 EVANS, Victoria Searcy Junior High 26' 101 /2

7 FIELDS, Jade Greenbrier High School 26' 8"

8 FRIZZELL, Abby Clarksville Junior High 25' 2"

#32 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PARTEE, Kaylee Vilonia Junior High 89' 2" 10

2 WILSON, Chelby Vilonia Junior High 83' 71 /2 8

3 CASH, Ashlynn Vilonia Junior High 73' 8" 6

4 DANBERRY, Trinity Searcy Junior High 63' 10" 5

5 ROSS, Alena Morrilton Junior High 61' 01 /2 4

6 SHELL, Janiah Searcy Junior High 60' 4" 3

7 LOTER, Ally Greenbrier High School 59' 91 /2 2

8 THRONEBURY, Madison Clarksville Junior High 59' 21 /2 1

9 GREEN, Adreana Clarksville Junior High 58' 91 /2

10 LONGING, Laney Beebe Junior High 58' 5"

11 PRUITT, Misty Clarksville Junior High 54' 111 /2

12 EVANS, Victoria Searcy Junior High 51' 41 /2

13 GILLETTE, Macy Beebe Junior High 46' 10"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Vilonia Junior High VJHS 250

2 Clarksville Junior High CVJH 141.5

3 Searcy Junior High SEJH 79.5

4 Beebe Junior High BBJH 66.5

5 Greenbrier High School GRNB 47

6 Morrilton Junior High MTJH 15.5

7 LR Christian Academy LRCA 12

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Vilonia Junior High VJHS 263.5

2 Greenbrier High School GRNB 118

3 Searcy Junior High SEJH 74

4 Beebe Junior High BBJH 46

5 Clarksville Junior High CVJH 45.5

6 Morrilton Junior High MTJH 40

7 LR Christian Academy LRCA 33
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